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NAME B, S
..Beardsley, E !
Stewart, Lloyd & Ollie
Meyernick, Stephen & Mary
Andrew
..Striebe, Felix & Rose
Sweeney, Bernard & Emma
Howard, Clifford & Dorothy
Parker, Albert & Mildred
Sayles, Leonard
Jennings, William D. & Ruth
Dunn, John & Gertrude
Lenbtti,;Richard‘&;Angelina
Simons, William & Dorothy
Mcﬁrath, Ja.
~Horvath, Michael
Lenotti, Richard
McGrath, J. & Mason,
Case, Harold
Mackey & Bereza
Falls William
Smith Dorothy
, Mayernick Stephen

Roabet

Lovgren,

! Mason, A.

Lovld

A.

Honychur;h
Duan John
Gammarlno, Harry
Vargo, Joseph
Vargo Joseph

.Nurse, Edward L.
~ Falls, William A.

Joseph
Thomas

Ruzicks
Szymanski

Gura, Irene
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10/L/h9 |

13/21/50

| 5668

‘”;5725?
6148

6287
7358
Th5h
761l
7873
7876
8607
8962
9563
9662
976l
9691
10985

2052-B
2055-B

3167-8

3621-8

]. 3810~-B|
?906-3

ﬁlSé-B
4254-8
L41603=-B
4 84h-B
5430
6087
5
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11/6/51
2/26/52
5/13/52
9/23/52

5/18/5
3/15/55 |
h/19/55
5/2L/55
5/3/55

11/20/54

3/22/60

6/29/82

5/26/68
8/22/63

10/8/63
5/12/6l

1/25/65
5/21/65

1/21/66
10/19/4

9/23/52 |
10/20/53

3/29/60

“s/5/s4 |
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Install lav, equip.
Install bathroom
Residence

n
‘Roof over porch
Demolish garage
Addition
Residence

| car garare atfttfached

demolish barn

enc, existing porch

5 room and no garage
ext on present garage
6 room ranch - no garage
6 room ranch - no garage

I car gar in base

Extend roof line 10!
Portable swimming pool

demolish Barn
6 add to front of house

5/17/67

Demolish aaraae

Lo R R A Rt o, A S o | -

Rebuild chimney & fireplace

$W6J¢ik}a;cw,mw
6,500.00

9,700.00
1,200.00

8,200.00

. 6,500.,00

.15000.00
9,500.00

ﬁw‘n,SQO 00 .
- 13,000.00

..100,00

1450.00
_ 850.00

1..12,000.00
14,100,00

.no fee .

- 1,600.00

13,500,00

600 .00 .

Jno, g e

450,00
-13200,00
500,00
13,200,00

16,500.00
1100.00

550,00

- s o

3200.00
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o HoyisE 10T T e
Tetla 1i%en b lergaret o8 TILE B 1/30/65 |20 % 16 Screencd Poreh =20,
Tiberic, Dovmond & HMerdlwn 24 7270 B |6/6/58 | Piverlsoce TG
Yergo, Kethrm & Joseph 63 175 5 l8/9/58 | mence —
Sciortino, Michael 50 2 522 ¢ 18A0/732 %m%& ioed Rench 2 Cav Gar lave & 28 500,
Stete Highwey Dept 23 191 2/22/7) | Demolish Residence _ 800,
Stobe Hichwey Dent 44 100 2 /02 /71 | Nemelish Besidence 800.
‘ 27 1056 ¢ [10/15/70i| 7 % 10 Tool Shed > 150,
8 1315 ¢ [12/16/7h| e ﬁ 1,000.
Hlive, James e 2405 ¢ [13/18/76| 1) X 28 Sun Deck 650,
Eitchener, Christovher 17 2783 ¢ [7/13/77 | 2 Car Gar. Detached 3,200,
Heyermick Stenhen ' o7 | 700 (1/27/78 | 31 Tink Chain Fence V b
Mavernick, Stevhen 27 3561 ¢ [9/11/78 | 2 Car Gar Det. 11,500,
Schalich, Wayne 36 5500 0 8/17/81 Nrivewayw ) : s
Barbero, Jay Joseph 1S 5146 € jo/1/82 Erect Chimney | 1,500,
Bavbeve, Jer I 19 690h ¢ | 9/27/83| Dormer & 2 Bdrms/Bth 10,000
Leuandouski, Yoicisch 35 - 1773 ¢ RO/2L/8L F:.renlice in Iiv Bm . 1,50C..
Lewendowski, Woiciech 25 18 ‘gggé o 5720/86 394200 TiEs o BB, 3,5405g,  SERdvs 30,000,
Lewandowskl, Hojciech 35 16 121090 ¢ | 6/9/88 Detached Garage 20 ¥ 2l 5,000,
Willis, John ' 34 11285 ¢ | 8/2/88 | 2Lt oF L' High Wood Fence e
_Pideuillo, Rober‘he;i& Trma 33 11790 ¢ |3/16/89 gfté %bnddii &C&O&BKB%ZmS & Bath 23,000, .
Tewandouskly ¥r, & VWre. 35 1792 o 18/0L /80 1 Trivewsy e
—Mayernick, Stephen 2 1879-B--(7/23/90 R0 G e o parsWaTT, TRsERIT | 7000
Kopchak, Robert J. , 34 ) 2195 D 110/31/90New Girders & 2nd Fl: Raise Roof 128,000
__________ S PN EUNUUNUNY R ] iﬁDorr}ger to Add 3 Bdrms &
Barbero, Jay & Judy 19 2397 D |3/26/91 ?gﬁnégéigmggffDﬁngm' Kit. & 24,000.
Kopcuar, RoBr J 34 3299 D|6/10/98 14 x 23'8 Rrsr Drck 3,290,
__McKeon, Foster R 16 | 3447 D |8/15/92] 334 sqft Deck 4,000.
Drasxovric, JouN 24 3965 D|5/13/98 Scr & Srorv Porcu 18 x S?MOT 5,400,
MAYERNICK, BOB ’ 27 4939 D [7/14/94 INSTALL.530 GAL.OIL TANK IN 1,000.
MASTROIANNI, UGO 38 5007 p | 8/8/94| ABBaRNPoFE 1s% BEPRSOWS:14.BATH & 59, 000.
MCKEON, FOSTER & AMY 16 5085 D |9/13/94 oocD DORMER ON REAR OF HOUSE, RE- )
“nae #ame OF OLD SHINGLES) 0T (REMOVALTZST000T
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HATCH, JOHN A. 8 7043 D | 12/17/96 DETACHED GARAGE 16 K’ 24" 7,680.
Christina Properties LIC 48 38 0213 g |12/21/99 8 Bm Col, 4 Bdwme, 2% Bthe 1 Car Gar| 108,000,
‘ Undr & Deck 10 x 27 ’
Hatch, John 8 1682 E | 6/19/01 Add 14 x 38 2nd Flr w/2 Bdrme & Bth 26,600,
Eszenyi, Susan 28 2269E 1/30/01 wood burning stove 500-
Hirsch,Andrea 16 23658 1/16/02 |
Georgakopoulos, Kostos 53 27 2516E 3/21/02
Georgakopoulos, Kostos 53 2044 E |7/26/02
Foster, Maurs 34 %039 B |8/26/02
Bonnie Lynn LLE = 3165E  |9/30/02 .
Abrahamson, Michael A 3837 B 6/16/03 Add 26'9 x 24' for Gar w/Liv Space on 119,000.
S = q ; 18t Flr & 2dmm on 2nd Flr; Int Bnving
; Burzynski,ﬁén‘ 11 6 487 5/13/4 demolish 1 fam.residence. 4,800.
Bursynski, Den L 1M | 6 4897 B |6/9/04 4 Bdrm, 3 Full Bth Colonial 107,000
e teen 28 4946E 6/18/4 | 2nd.f1. add'n flbf:h:,"‘l bdrms. 91,000
Bt zyniles, Ban 11 N 54_118:3 11/9/4 |repair garage 18'x18' 10,000
Walesyn, Leon R, Jr/P.0.A. J. Dunn 25 | 13 |6739E | 5/3/06_| Remodel Bathroom 7,000.
: Milender,Cynthia 42 AP—9:9§f_].421 9/12/06 kitchen renovation 12,000
Sh;;:::; Z:m.:t 429 40 ;i—?j:: 2144;; ‘ ;2168//57‘_ @A%MB Bdrms 2%Bths.2 Cov. Porcheé‘T 10(;-99’000
Walesyn,Leon o5 AD-5-08-4906 | 6/4/08 demo&Remove drywall replace&repalnthdfl.bdrm/lofta:reﬂaﬁ.ﬂ
Hodri guez, Marlenms & Felix 31 MI-]0-08-5696 10/10/0§  strip & Teroof 2,700
Rizzo, Hebecca & Rizzo 27 AD-9-019-7006 _|9/3/09 finish basement for playroom 8,000
Rizzo,Michael & Rebecca 2 w1710 | 41/11 | T R P Of ouse.add 2 story additi 75,000
Nemann, Bryan 42| mn-10-11-10893) 10/5/1 1mmgmmmzmm 10,800
Giaquinto,Michael 18 RR-6-12-12410 [6/8/12 |remodel 1st.fl. bath. 1,500.
Pogany,Anton 40 AD-11—L2;13465 11.5.12jadd rm 16x16. & deck 12 x 12, 45,000.
ida. #2126 B R -



